
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN'S (9-12)
PWT RESULTS

High School Women's (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 204.6 175.0 10

2 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 233.0 170.0 8

3 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 232.0 160.0 6

4 Sienna Dean Wichita Northwest High School 271.2 155.0 4

5 Jillian  Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 115.0 2

6 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.2 115.0 1

7 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 195.0 110.0 0

8 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 110.0 0

9 Angelina Gonzalez Campus Colts 187.0 95.0 0

10 Aviva Pondei Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.0 95.0 0

11 Fareesa Azmi Wichita East High School 186.2 90.0 0

12 Lily Ramos Wichita Northwest High School 181.6 85.0 0

13 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 198.0 85.0 0

14 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 184.8 80.0 0

15 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 217.1 80.0 0

16 Ryleigh Rountree South Sumner 225.0 75.0 0

17 Lorelei Stafford Wellington High School 181.0 65.0 0

18 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 198.0 0.0 0

19 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 233.0 405.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 204.6 340.0 8

3 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.2 250.0 6

4 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 195.0 245.0 4

5 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 232.0 240.0 2

6 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 225.0 1

7 Sienna Dean Wichita Northwest High School 271.2 225.0 0

8 Angelina Gonzalez Campus Colts 187.0 190.0 0

9 Jillian  Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 190.0 0

10 Lily Ramos Wichita Northwest High School 181.6 170.0 0

11 Aviva Pondei Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.0 170.0 0

12 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 198.0 165.0 0

13 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 217.1 160.0 0

14 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 184.8 135.0 0

15 Fareesa Azmi Wichita East High School 186.2 100.0 0

16 Ryleigh Rountree South Sumner 225.0 85.0 0

17 Lorelei Stafford Wellington High School 181.0 75.0 0

18 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 198.0 0.0 0

19 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 233.0 195.0 10

2 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 204.6 145.0 8

3 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 195.0 135.0 6

4 Angelina Gonzalez Campus Colts 187.0 125.0 4

5 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.2 120.0 2

6 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 115.0 1

7 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 232.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

8 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 217.1 100.0 0

9 Sienna Dean Wichita Northwest High School 271.2 95.0 0

10 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 198.0 90.0 0

11 Aviva Pondei Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.0 85.0 0

12 Lily Ramos Wichita Northwest High School 181.6 80.0 0

13 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 184.8 80.0 0

14 Ryleigh Rountree South Sumner 225.0 80.0 0

15 Fareesa Azmi Wichita East High School 186.2 75.0 0

16 Lorelei Stafford Wellington High School 181.0 55.0 0

17 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 198.0 0.0 0

18 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 0.0 0

19 Jillian  Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 233.0 770.0 10

2 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 204.6 660.0 8

3 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 232.0 515.0 6

4 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 195.0 490.0 4

5 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.2 485.0 2

6 Sienna Dean Wichita Northwest High School 271.2 475.0 1

7 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 450.0 0

8 Angelina Gonzalez Campus Colts 187.0 410.0 0

9 Aviva Pondei Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.0 350.0 0

10 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 198.0 340.0 0

11 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 217.1 340.0 0

12 Lily Ramos Wichita Northwest High School 181.6 335.0 0

13 Jillian  Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 184.8 295.0 0

15 Fareesa Azmi Wichita East High School 186.2 265.0 0

16 Ryleigh Rountree South Sumner 225.0 240.0 0

17 Lorelei Stafford Wellington High School 181.0 195.0 0

18 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 198.0 0.0 0

19 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

27 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 233.0 3.305

30 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 204.6 3.226

69 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 195.0 2.513

79 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 2.25

80 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 232.0 2.22

82 Angelina Gonzalez Campus Colts 187.0 2.193

89 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.2 1.986

94 Lily Ramos Wichita Northwest High School 181.6 1.845

95 Aviva Pondei Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.0 1.842

97 Sienna Dean Wichita Northwest High School 271.2 1.751

99 Alexa Adame Wellington High School 198.0 1.717

102 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 184.8 1.596

103 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 217.1 1.566

104 Fareesa Azmi Wichita East High School 186.2 1.423

107 Jillian  Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 1.315

109 Lorelei Stafford Wellington High School 181.0 1.077

110 Ryleigh Rountree South Sumner 225.0 1.067

112 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 0.0

116 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 198.0 0.0


